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IMPORTANT DATES OF SESSION 2025-26 |

Date Day
01.04.2025 Tuesday
10.04.2025 Thursday
18.04.2025 friday
12.04.2025 Saturday
01.05.2025 to
08.05.2025

OCCASION

New Academic Session Begins
Mavirjayanti

Good Friday

Introductory Meeting

(Thurs.-Thurs.) PRE MID TERMACTIVITY

12.05.2025  Monday Bhuddh Purnima
17.05.2025 Saturday PTM

14.07.2025to

25.07.2025 (Mon.to Fri.) FirstUT Round
08.08.2025  Friday PTM

11.08.2025 Monday Revision start for 1Term
09.08.2025  Saturday Raksha Bandhan
15.08.2025  Friday Independence Day
19-08-2025 Tuesday Janmashtami
1stweek of September From Monday 1st Term Exam begins
26-09-2025  Friday Report Card Day
29-09-2025  Monday Saptami

30.09.2025  Thuesday Ashtami

01.10.2025 Wednesday Navmi

02.10.2025  Friday Dussehra Holiday/Gandhi Jayanti.
07.10.2025 Tuesday Valmiki jyanti
10.10.2025  Friday karva Chauth
18-10-2025to Saturdayto Diwaliholidays
23-10-2025 Thursday BhaiDooj
27-10-2025 Monday Chhat Pooja
05.11.2025 Wednesday GuruNanak Jayanti
21-11-2025to Saturdayto MCQrounds
28-11-2025 Saturday

29.11.2025  Friday Picnic

25.12.2025 Thursday Christmas
31.12.2025 Wednesday PTM

08.01.2026  Thursday School Re-Open
Second week of January-Pre board exams start
26.01.2026  Friday Republic Day
07.02.2026  Saturday PTM

09.02.2026 Monday Revision of Final Exam
15.02.2026 Sunday Maha Shivratri
03.03.2026  Thursday Holika Dahan
04.03.2026  Friday Holi

20.03.2026 friday Eid-Ul-Fitr

Report Card Day Third Week of March
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/ CO-SCHOLASTIC ACTIVITIES
JRIL DANCE , HINDI RHYME( 1 TO VIII)
JAY GARDENING (IV TO X)
ENGLISH POETRY RECITATION (11 TO III)
POPULATION EDUCATION WEEK (VII TO X)
\UGUST . SCIENCE QUIZ (IV TO X)
1 TO VIIT SPELLING TEST( ENGLISH , HINDI)
OCTOBER . STORYTELLING (1 TOIII)
MATHS QUIZ( IV TO XII)
NOVEMBER . SLOGAN WRITTING (IV TO VI)
POSTER MAKING COMPETITIONA!! TO XII)
DRAWING COMPETITION (1 TO III)
DECEMBER . STORY WRITTING/POETRY MAKING
(IV TO VIII)
ENGLISH RHYME COMPETITION
(1 TO III)
- JANUARY . CREATIVE WRITING (IV TO X)
| STAGE SHOW (IV TO X)
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